

Misc A 48/2015
Present : Sri D. Santra
ADJ, FTC-II, Hooghly

Order No.58 dt.14.08.2025

Both party files hazira.

Heard Ld advocate for the appellant in part and defer on the prayer
of the appellant.

Fix 20.08.2025 for further hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code -WB 00955)